i,
£ \“

™
PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations F
B.Ed.,English Degree Examination Provisional Results MAR 2023 §

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : TAMIL

REGISTER i 22130PE11 22130PE12 22130CP13A 22130EP14A 22130CRS
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2202EDPC10205 RANIS 28 60 88 A+ | 28 S5 83 A+ 28 52 80 A | 27 52 79 A |28 55 8 A+
2202EDPC10206 MEERA K.S 28 53 8L A+ | 27 54 81 A+ | 28 53 Bl A+ | 28 52 80 A |2 54 80 A
2202EDPC10207 MEENAKSHI SUBBIAN 29 54 83 A+ | 28 53 81 At 29 57 86 A+ | 25 55 80 A 29 53 82 A+
2202EDPC10208  SRIVIDHYA R 27 55 8 A+| 26 56 8 A+ | 27 56 8 A+ | 26 54 80 A | 25 s2 77
2202EDPC10209  MUNIAMMAL .P 25 52 77 Al 29 69 98 0O |25 52 77 A 28 56 84 A+ 29 51 80
2202EDPC10210  VINOTHA T 28 54 82 A+ 28 63 91 O | 28 sS4 82 A+ 27 52 79 27 55 82 A+
2202EDPC10211  PRIYADARSINI .M 26 S3 79 A 27 S8 8 A+ 26 53 79 A 26 52 78 24 56 80 A
2202EDPC10212  SUDHA K 20 54 83 A+ | 25 62 87 A+ | 20 55 84 A+ 25 S5 80 A 25 57T 82 A+ ’
2202EDPC10213  MANONMANI R 27 S3 80 25 60 85 At | 27 ST 84 A+ 22 56 78 A 26 58 84 A+
2202EDBSI0201  BINDU C 28 52 80 28 66 94 O |28 52 8 A 28 54 82 A+ 28 S48 Af
2202EDBS10202  JAYAPRIYA ) 25 54 79 26 52 78 A 25 56 81 A+ | 25 57 82 A+ | 29 55 54 At
2202EDBS10203  KAVITHA S 2% S8 84 A+| 21 67 88 A+ 25 66 91 O | 27 66 9 O 22 66 88 A+
2202EDBS10104  SELVAKUMAR P 29 59 88 A+ | 27 55 82 A+t 21 65 86 A+ 23 56 79 A 25 56 81 Ad
2202EDBS10205  HEMALATHA R 25 68 93 O 28 65 93 O | 25 64 89 A+ 22 66 88 A+| 22 59 81 A+
2202EDBS10206  MYTHILI M 27 s6 8 A+ 28 65 93 O 22 58 80 A | 25 65 90 A+ 24 68 92 O
2202EDBS10207 VIR 25 65 90 A+ | 28 58 8 A+ 22 65 87 A+ | 22 55 77 25 65 90 A+
2202EDBS10208 GOMATHIN 22 69 91 0] 29 65 94 (8] 26 &5 81 A+ | 21 56 77 26 65 921 (@]
2202EDBS10209  NIRMALA MARY D 25 60 85 A+ 25 69 94 O 23 67 90 A+ 25 55 80 25 57 82 A+
2202EDBS10210  HEMA S 21 55 76 A 28 56 84 At | 21 56 77 A 22 635 87 A+ 22 67 89 At
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Ed.,English Degree Examination Provisional Results MAR 202

ST
iy

¢ ‘-\E

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : TAMIL

REGISTER
NUMBER

2202EDBS10211
2202EDBS10212
2202EDBS10102
2202EDBS10213
2202EDBS10102
2202EDBSI10103
2202EDBS10213
2202EDBS10104
2202EDBS10105
2202EDEC10203
2202EDEC10204
2202EDEC10205
2202EDEC10206
2202EDEC10207
2202EDEC10208
2202EDEC10101
2202EDEC10210
2202EDEC10211
2202EDEC10202

NAME

MAGESH M

AMBIKA K
RAFIUDEEN H
LAKSHMI R
ELAVARASAN A
THIYAGARAJAN K
KOUSALYA S
ALEXANDER M
MATHURAI VEERAN M
SUDHA M

KARTHIKA G
SASIKALA M
JOTHILAKSHMI K
SUDHAD

SATHYAN
VINOTHKUMAR V
SHARMILA M
SARAVANALAKSHMI P
KALAISELVIG

22130PE11
INT EXT TOT GRD
23 59 B2 A+
25 69 94 O
22 67 89 A+

25 56 81 A+
25 52 1 A |21 53 M A |25 52 77 A 24

22 53 75 A
28 52 80 A
28 53 Bl A+
26 54 80 A
29 53 B2 A+
25 54 79 A
28 65 93

24 56 80

26 56 B2 A+
27 56 B3 A+
28 60 88 A+

26 63 8 A+

24 67 91 0
22 65 87 A+
26 58 84 A+

22130PE12 22130CP13A

22130EP14A

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

29 65 94 O 22 60 82 A+ 24 67 91 O 25
27 56 83 A+ 23 66 89 A+ | 25 68 93 0o 23
25 69 94 O |25 60 8 A+ 22 65 87 A+| 22
27 58 BS A+ | 22 59 Bl A+ | 23 58 81 A+| 25

28 50 78 A 22 54 76 A 27 50 77 A | 22
28 57 8 A+ | 28 53 8l A+ | 26 55 Bl - A+ | 25
26 54 B8O A 26 54 B0 A 25 53 78 A | 28
25 53 18 A . 29 53 82 A+ | 28 54 82 A+ 26
28 52 B8O A 25 4 79 A 26 52 78 A 27
260 54 80 A . 28 53 81 Atr | 27 56 83 A+ | 29
27 55 B2 A+ I 24 5 75 A 29 57 86 A+ | 28
29 51 80 A . 26 52 78 28 50 78 A 28
28 53 Bl A+ | 27 5] 78 28 54 B2 A+ 27

28 55 83 A+ | 28 52 80 27 52 79 A | 28

26 66 92 O | 23 69 92 25 56 81 A+ | 21

22 58 80 A 22 58 80

A
A
A
22 58 80 A 2] 59 80 A 27 68 95 Q| 25
. 0
A 26 65 9] 0 23
&}

21 67 88 A+ 25 66 91 27 66 93 O | 22

22130CRS

EXT TOT GRD

66
67
65
57
55
52
51
50
54
55
51
52
50
56
55
64
55
59
66

91
a0
87
82
79
74
76
78
80
82
80
80
78
83
83
89
76
82
88

8]
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Controller of Examinations

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

22130EP14A

22130CRS

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

B.Ed.,English Degree E tion Provisional Results MAR 2023
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
Department : TAMIL
REGISTER — 22130PE11 22130PE12 22130CP13A
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2202EDEC10101  SIVAGAMI § 29 59 88 A+ | 27 55 82 A+ 21 65 8 AL 23 56
2202EDEC10204 MARIAPPAN $ 25 68 93 O | 28 65 93 O 25 64 89 A+ 22 66
2202EDEC10205 BAPITHA K 27 56 8 A+ 28 65 93 O 22 58 80 A 25 65
2202EDEC10206 SHYAMALA M 25 65 90 A+| 28 S8 86 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 22 55
2202EDEC10102  VETRI SELVI S 22 69 91 o] 29 65 94 (8] 26 55 81 A+ | 21 56
2202EDEC10207  SIVAPRAKASAM T 26 63 89 A+| 22 S8 8 A 21 59 8 A 27 68
2202EDEC10208 GOMATHIG 24 67 91 (8] 26 66 92 0 23 69 92 O 25 56
2202EDEC10209  SUDHA M 22 65 87 A+| 22 S8 8 A 22 58 80 A 26 65
2202EDEC10210  JENSI BIRUNDHA A 26 58 84 A+ 21 67 &8 At 25 66 91 8] 27 66

22130PE11
22130PEI12

22130CP13A PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL : PART - |
22130EP14A YOGA, HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION

22130CRS

RESEARCH LED SEMINAR

PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNERS AND LEARNING
ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING

79

A

25

22

56
59
68
65
65
64
55
59
66

81
81
92
90
a1
89
76
82
&8

0
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Ed.,English Degree Examination Provisional Results MAR 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : TAMIL

REGISTER
NUMBER

2202EDMT10202
2202EDMT10203
2202EDMT10101
2202EDMT 10204
2202EDMT10205
2202EDMT10206
2202EDMT10207
2202EDMT10208
2202EDMT10209
2202EDMTI10210
2202EDMT10211
2202EDPC10201
2202EDPC10102
2202EDPC10103
2202EDPC10104
2202EDPC10202
2202EDPC10203
2202EDPC10204
2202EDPC10105

NAME

SASIKALAM
SWARNALATHA R
KUMAR G
KAVITHA S
KARTHIGA 5
SASIKALAP
MARAGATHAM K
SUSEELA P
SATHIYA P

ANNA POORANI §
REENA WV
VASANTHI V
ASHOK KUMAR G
SUDHAKAR B
ILAIYARAIA R
ANITHA G

UMA B

UMAMAHESWARI N
RAJAMANIKKAM B

INT EXT TOT GRD

25
22
25

22

69
67
56
B3
52
53
54
53
54
53
54
53
54
53
54
65
56
56
56

22130PE11

27
25
27
25
28
26
28
27
25
26
27
28
26

28
26
27
29
28

22130PE12

56
69
58
52
50

83
94
85
77
78
78
82
80
80
85
85
85
80
78
80
80
82
80
81

At

0
At
A

At

23
25
22

66
60
59
53
54
53
54
53
54
53
56
53
54
53
54
53
51
52
51

22130CP13A

89
85
81
74
76
78
76
78
80
82
83
8l
80
82
79
81
75
78
78

25
22
23

68
65
58
52
50
53
54
55
56
57
58
55
53
54
52
56
57
50
54

22130EP14A

93
87
81
77
77
79
79
77
81
81
86
81
78
82
78
83
86
78
82

23

22

67
65
57
55
52
53
52
55
54
55
52
51
50
54
55
51
52
50
56

22130CRS
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

90
87
82
79
74
80
77
81
81
83
T8
76
78
80
82
80
80
78
83

A+

- oSS

o e

=
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVYUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed.,English Degree Examination Provisional Results MAR 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : TAMIL

REGISTER - 22130PE1 22130PE12 22130CP13A 22130EP14A 22130CRS

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2202EDTA10101  AADHAVAN, D 20 55 75 A 20 S8 78 A 20 60 8 A | 28 56 84 A+ 28 55 8 A
2202EDTA10201 SARANYA.B 2% 60 8 A+ 2 52 78 A 22 56 78 A 28 56 84 AL 23 59 8 A
2202EDENI0101  RAMKUMAR.A 28 55 83 A+ | 23 60 8 A+ 23 64 8 A+ | 25 52 77 A 21 55 76 B
2202EDEN10102 G PAUL ABRAHAM 27 56 8 A+ | 25 S8 8 A+ 21 59 80 A |26 58 84 A+ 22 55 77 B
2202EDEN10201  SHOBIKAB.L 23 59 82 A+ | 24 66 90 A+ 22 66 8 A | 27 62 8 A+ 25 56 81 A
2202EDEN10202  RAJAPRIYA.C 25 65 90 A+ 22 6 91 O 25 68 93 O | 24 55 79 A 24 65 8 A
2202EDMTI10201  YAZINLA.V 25 68 93 O |21 63 8 A+ 22 58 8 A 26 65 9l O 22 55 77 B
220EDPC10101 BAKRUDEENALIAHMEDA 26 63 89 A+ 22 58 80 A 21 59 8 A 27 68 95 O 25 64 8 A
2202EDBS10101  ARUNKUMARR 24 67 91 O | 2% 66 92 O 23 69 92 O 25 56 81 A+ 21 55 76 B
2202EDCS10201  MANOPRIYAM 22 65 87 A+ 22 S8 80 A 22 S8 8 A 26 65 9l 23 50 82 A
2202EDCS10202  MEENAMBIGALS 26 58 84 A+ 21 67 88 A+ 25 66 9 27 66 93 22 66 88 A4
2202EDCO10201  ABIRAMI N 20 59 88 A+ 27 55 82 A+ 21 65 8 A+| 23 56 79 A 25 56 B8 A+
2202EDCO10202  MARAGATHAMEENA K 25 68 93 O |28 65 93 O | 25 64 8 A+ 22 66 88 A+ 22 59 81 A
2202EDEC10201  DHARSHINIS 27 56 83 A+ 28 65 95 O | 22 58 80 25 65 90 A+ 24 68 92 O
220EDECI0202 SHEELA ROSELINEMARY W 25 65 90 A+ 28 S8 8 A+ 22 65 8 A+ 22 55 77 25 65 90 A+
2202EDEN10102  DURAIC 2 6 91 O 29 65 94 O 26 55 81 A+ 21 56 77 26 65 91 O
2202EDEN10203  PERIYANAYAKI S 25 60 85 A+ 25 69 94 23 67 9 A+ 25 55 80 A 25 57 82 Ad
2202EDEN10103  KARUNANITHI M 20 55 76 A 28 56 84 A+ 21 56 77 A | 22 65 87 A+ 22 67 89 A+
2202EDEN10104 RAJAKUMAR P 23 59 82 A+ | 29 65 94 O 22 60 8 A+ |24 67 91 O 25 66 91 O




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results MAR 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER
2202EDBS10101
2202EDBS 10201
2202EDBS10202
2202EDBS10203
2202EDBS10104
2202EDBS10205
2202EDBS10206
2202EDBS10207
2202EDBS10208
2202EDBS10209
2202EDBS10210
2202EDBS10211
2202EDBS10212
2202EDBS10102
2202EDBS10213
2202EDBS10102
2202EDBS10103
2202EDBS10213
2202EDBS10104
2202EDBS10105

NAME

ARUNKUMAR.R
BINDU .C
JAYAPRIYA )
KAVITHA .S
SELVAKUMAR P
HEMALATHA .R
MYTHILI M

VIIIR

GOMATHIN
NIRMALA MARY D
HEMA S

MAGESH M
AMBIKA K
RAFIUDEEN H
LAKSHMI R
ELAVARASAN A
THIYAGARAJAN K
KOUSALYA S
ALEXANDER M
MATHURAI VEERAN M

22130PE11

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

26 45 T A | 21
29 56 85 A+ | 27
22 585 7 A | 24
24 61 85 A+ 26
26 45 71 A | 21
22 55 77 A | 24
24 61 8BS A+ 26
22 65 87 A+ | 22
26 58 84 A+ | 2]
29 59 88 A+ | 27
25 68 93 O | 28
27 56 83 A+ 28
25 65 90 A+ 28
22 69 91 O |29
22 65 87 A+ | 22
24 61 85 A+ 26
22 65 87 A+ | 22
26 58 84 A+ 21
22 65 87 A+ | 22
26 58 84 A+ 21

22130PE12
EXT TOT GRD INTEXTTOTGRDINTEXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

68
55
42
43

89
82
66
69
89
66
69
73
88
82
93
93
86
94
73
69
73
88
73
65

A+
At
B+
B+
A+
B+
B+
A
At
At

22130CP13E

26
29
25
24
26
25

36
59
35
67
36
35
67

62 B
88 A+

84 A+

21
27
21
26
21
21
26

- | 22

27
23

22130EP14A

67
55
54
66

88
82
75
92
88
75
92
80
93
79
88
90
77
7
80
92
80
93
80
88

A+

At
A
O

A+
A
(6]
A
(¢]
A

-l
+ %

> o= |Q(&= >

-
s

2
28
24
22
26
24
22
26

22130CRS

58
59
63
40
58
63
40
36
66
56
59
68
k]
65
36
40
36
66
36
59

84
58
89
62
84
89
62
62
88
81
81
92
90
91

A+
At
At
B
At
At
B
B
A+
At

g
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Resulis MAR 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

22130PEIL - PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNERS AND LEARNING
22130PE12 - ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING

22130CP13B -  PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE : PART - I
22130EP14A - YOGA, HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION
22130CRS - RESEARCH LED SEMINAR

b

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :

B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Controller of Examinations

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : ENGLISH

REGISTER
NUMBER
2202EDENI10101
2202EDEN10102
2202EDEN10201
2202EDEN10202
2202EDEN10203
2202EDEN10103
2202EDEN10104

22130PE11 -
22130PE12 -
22130CP13B -
22130EP14A -
22130CRS -

NAME

RAMKUMAR.A

G PAUL ABRAHAM
SHOBIKA.B.L
RAJAPRIYA.C
PERIYANAYAKI 5
KARUNANITHI M
RAJAKUMAR P

ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING

PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH : PART -1
YOGA, HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION
RESEARCH LED SEMINAR

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

26

PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNERS AND LEARNING

22130PE1L1

45
56

71
85
7
85
87
84
84

A
A+
A
A+
At

21
27
24
26

22
21
27

22130PE12
EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRDINTEXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

68
55
42
43
51
44
40

89
82
66
69
73
65
67

At
At
B+
B+
A
B
B+

22130CP13D

26
29
25
24
22
26
29

36
59
35
67
5]
58
59

62
88
60
91
87
84
88

B

At

21

22130EP14A

67
55
54
66
58
67
55

88

A+
A+
A

26
29
24

22130CRS

58
59
65
40
36

&4
88
80
62
62
88
60

A+

Controller'o
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xaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : TAMIL

REGISTER — 22130PE21 22130PE22 22130CP23A 22130EP24A 22130PC25 22130CRM

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2202EDBS10104  ALEXANDER M 25 69 94 (0] 27 56 83 A+ 23 66 89 A4 25 68 93 (6] 23 67 90 A+ 23 67 90 A+
2202EDBS10105  MATHURAI VEERAN M 22 67 89 A+ 25 69 94 O | 25 60 85 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 22 65 8§ A
2202EDECI0203  SUDHA M 25 56 81 A+ 27 58 85 At 22 59 81 At 23 58 81 A+ | 25 57 82 A+ | 25 57 82 At
2202EDEC10204 KARTHIKA G 22 53 75 A |25 52 07T A2 S8 M A|2 2 77 A4 55 07 2455 79
2202EDEC10205 SASIKALA M 28 52 80 A 28 50 78 22 54 76 A 27 50 77 A 22 52 74 22 52 Td
2202EDEC10206  JOTHILAKSHMI K 27 53 80 A |26 52 78 A 35 51 78 A | 26 53 79 A |27 53 80 27 53 80
2202EDEC10207  SUDHA D 26 54 80 A 28 54 82 A+ | 22 54 76 A 25 54 79 A 25 52 77 25 52 77
2202EDEC10208  SATHYAN 25 53 78 A 27 53 80 A 25 S3 78 A 22 55 77 A 26 S5 81 A+ 26 S5 81 A+
2202EDEC10101  VINOTHKUMAR V 26 54 8 A 25 55 80 26 54 80 A 25 56 81 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 27 54 81 A+
2202EDEC10210  SHARMILA M 29 53 82 A+ 26 59 85 A+ 29 S3 82 A+ 24 57 81 A+ 28 55 83 A+ 28 55 8 A+
2202EDECI0211  SARAVANALAKSHMI P 27 54 81 At 27 58 85 At 27 56 83 At 28 58 86 A+ 26 52 78 A 26 52 TR
2202EDEC10202  KALAISELVI G 28 53 81 A+ 28 ST 85 A+ 28 S3 81 A+ 26 S5 81 A+ 25 51 76 A 25 Sl 76
2202EDEC10101  SIVAGAMI 5 26 54 80 A 26 54 80 A 26 54 80 A 25 53 78 A 28 50 78 A 28 50 TR A
2202EDEC10204 MARIAPPAN § 20 53 82 A+ 25 53 78 29 53 82 A+ 28 5S4 82 A+ 26 54 80 A 26 54 80 A
2202EDEC10205  BAPITHA K 25 5479 28 52 80 25 54 79 A |26 52 78 A 27 55 82 A+ | 27 55 8 A+
2202EDECI0206  SHYAMALA M 28 65 93 2% 54 80 28 s3 81 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 20 51 80 A | 29 51 80
2202EDEC10102 VETRI SELVIS 24 56 80 A 27 55 82 At 24 51 75 A 29 57 86 A+ 28 52 80 A 28 52 B0
2202EDECI0207  SIVAPRAKASAM T 26 56 82 A+ 29 51 80 26 s2 7% A 28 S0 78 A 28 50 78 A |28 S0 78
2202EDEC10208  GOMATHI G 27 56 83 A+ | 28 53 81 A+ 27 S 78 A | 28 54 8 A+ 27 56 83 A+ |27 56 83 Al

a4d

Controller ol'éx mination:



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed.,English Degree Exa

i -
rrov

1 Results JUL 2023 (

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : TAMIL

REGISTER
NUMBER

2202EDPC10212
2202EDPC10213
2202EDBS10201
2202EDBS10202
2202EDBS10203
2202EDBS10104
2202EDBS10205
2202EDB5S10206
2202EDBS10207
2202EDBS10208
2202EDBS10209
2202EDBS10210
2202EDBS10211
2202EDBS10212
2202EDBS10102
2202EDBS10213
2202EDBS10102
2202EDBS10103
2202EDBS10213

NAME

SUDHA K

MANONMANI R
BINDU .C
JAYAPRIYA
KAVITHA .5
SELVAKUMAR P
HEMALATHA R
MYTHILI M

VIR

GOMATHI N
NIRMALA MARY D
HEMA S
MAGESHM
AMBIKA K
RAFIUDEEN H
LAKSHMI R
ELAVARASAN A
THIYAGARAJAN K
KOUSALYA S

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

20

55
60
55
56
59
65
68
63
67
65
58
59
68
56
65
69
60

wn
wn

22130PE21

75
86
83
83
82
90
93
89
91
87
84
88
93
83
90
91
85
76
82

A

A+

T

20
26
23
25
24

22130PE22

58
52
60
58
66
69
63
58
66
58
67
55
65
65
58
65
69
56
65

78

78
83
83
90
91
84
80
92
80
88
82
93
93
86
94
94
84
94

A

A
A+
A+
A+

(6]
At

A

20

60

56
64
59
66
68
58
59
69
58
66
65
64
58
65
55
67
56
60

22130CP23A

80

78
87
hil]
88
93
80
80
92
80
91
86
89
80
87
81
90
T
82

A
A
At
A
At
(6]
A

At

At

Ad
At
At

28
28
25
26
27
24
26
27
25
26
27
23
2
25
2
21
25
22
24

56

22130EP24A

84

84
77
84
89
79
91
95
81
91
93
79
88
90
77
77
80
87
a1

At
At
A
A+
At
A

O
At
O

55
59
55
55
56
65
55
64
55
59
66
56
59
68
65
63
57
67
66

11130PC25

83
82
76
77
81
89
77
89
76
82
88
81
81
92
90
91
82
89
91

28
23
21
22
25
24
2
25
21

55

22130CRM

83

82
76
77
81
89
77
89
76
82
B8
81
81

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

A
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=
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed.,English Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : TAMIL

REGISTER 22130PE21 22130PE22 22130CP23A 22130EP24A

e 22130PC25 22130CRM

; NA

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2202EDEC10209  SUDHA M 28 60 8 A+ 28 55 83 A+ 28 52 8 A 27 52 79 A 28 55 83 A+ 28 55 83 Ad

2202EDEC10210  JENSI BIRUNDHA A 28 53 81 A+ | 27 54 Bl A+ 28 53 81 A+ 28 52 80 A | 26 54 80 A 26 54 80 A
22130PE21 - CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION
22130PE22 - TEACHING AND LEARNING

22130CP23A - PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL PART -1
22130EP24A - ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION
22130PC25 - PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE
22130CRM - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

Qmiﬂg/nb

Controller
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THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.ED., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB' 2023

Centrer SCHOOL OF EDUCAT

Programme &Branch : B.ED-ENG

|N;nm- 1Y1M0PES 1H30CPITR 14130EPI3H 19230TC34
Bon | Exe| Tot | Gro | bot | Ext| Tot | Ged | bt | Ext| Tot] Ged | Int | Ext| Tot | Geid
210TEDEN 2o (a2 a7 B+ |25 45 0 [ B |26 ) 43 ] 69 | Bi | 26| 44| T ) Bt
2L20EDEN 21 fran 35 33| o3 B ||| A 2] ss] 84| Ar | 24| 36| ]| C
19130PEL AND CURRICULUM
191300P3 28 PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH: PART - 11

PEACE EDUCATION
ADWARCELD EDUCATHOMAL RUESEARCTTANIFSTATISTICS -1
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.ED., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB' 2023

Centre: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Programme &Branch : B.ED-BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

|Name

Register.No 19130PE31 19130CP32B 19130EP33B 19230TC34
Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd
2102EDBS10101 S. Suganthi 24 | 35| 59 C 271 421 69 | B+ | 27| 53| 80 A 251 35| 60 C
2102EDBS 10202 M. Anandhi 26 | 36| 62 B 251 46| 71 A 27 | 51 78 A 26| 34| 60 ¢
2102EDBS10102 S. Malathi 25 | 35 ] 60 & 26| 47| 73 A 28 | 43 | 71 A 251 38| 63 B
2102EDBS10103 G. Anitha 26 | 3359 C | 24|48 72| A | 25] 48| 73 A |25]39] 64 B
2102EDBS10104 M. Elaiyarani 24 | 44 | 68 B+ | 27| 33 | 60 C 24 | 55| 79 A 251 25 | 50 P
2102EDBS10105 J. Hemalatha 26 | 46| 72 A 28 1 45| 73 A 281421 70| B+ | 26| 26 | 52 P
2102EDBS 10106 D. Jayalalitha 27 | 51 ] 78| A | 26|34 60| C |25]55(8 | A [26]36] 62 B
2102EDBS10107 A.Jenidarani 28 | 43| 71 A | 25| 38| 63 B |24|45] 69 | B+ | 24| 35| 59 €
2102EDBS10108 A.Josephin Laiza 25 | 48| 73| A | 25|39 64| B [26] 56| 82 [ A+ [26]36] 62 B
2102EDBS10109 M. Manochitra 25 | 38| 63 B [28|42]| 70| B+ |23 53| 76 A |25]35] 60| C
2102EDBS10110 M. Rajalakshmi 25 (39164 B | 29[ 48| 77 A [22[58]1 80 A [206[33]|59)] C
2102EDBSI0111 P. Santhosekumar 56 | 56| C 26 |36 62| B 25 | 25 ] 50| 75 A | 25| 38| 63 B
19130PE31 KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM
19130CP328B PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE: PART - Il
19130EP33B PEACE EDUCATION
192307TC34 ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCIH AND STATISTICS 111
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Caontroller of Examinations

B.ED,, Degree Examination Provisional Resulis - FEB' 2023

Centre: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Programme &Branch : B.ED-ENG

Register.No | Name

12130PE31 19130CP32H 19130EP33E 19230TC34
Int | Ext] Tot [ Grd | Int [ Ext| Tot| Grd | Int] Ext| Tot| Grd | Tnt | Ext] Tot | Grd
2102EDEN1020| K Keerthika 25047 72 A 25 ] 341 59 [ 26| 32) 58 £ 26| 43| 69 | B+

19130PE31 KENOWLEDGE AND CLRRICULLIM
19130CP328 PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH: PART - 1l
18130EP338 PEACE EDUCATION

19230034

ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS -1
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.ED., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB' 2023

Centre: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION Programme &Branch : B.ED-COMPUTER SCIENCE

Register.No [Numr 19130PE3 1 1913001328 19130EF33B 19230TC34

Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot] Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int] Ext]| Tot | Grd
2IO0TEDCS 10201 5 Murug il 5| 46| 71 A 36| 36] 62 B 291441 73 A 25146 ] 71 A
JIOTEDCS 000 F. Praveen Arul Durai 29| 45) M| A [29]145] ™ A [29]45) T ] A |20]45| T4 A
19130PE31 KENOWLEDNGE AND CURRICLILLIM
19130CP32R PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE: PART - 111
19130EF33R PEACE EDUCATION
192307034

ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS -1l
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PRIST UNIVERSITY

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Caontroller of Examinations
B.ED.. Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB' 2023

Centre: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Programme &Branch : B.ED-CO

Register.No

|Numr 19130PE31

19130CP32C 19130EP33A 19230TC34

Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int

2I0TEDCO10201

|S Manivannan 26|36 62| B |29

Ext| Tot | Grd | Int| Ext| Tot | Grd | Int| Ext

45 ] 74 | A |29]52] 81| A+ ]| 24| Je

Tot | Grd

THIIIPES |
1H3NC P20
19130EP33A
1H230TC 3

KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM

PEDAGINGY OF COMMERCE: PART - 111

DRAMA AND ART IN EDUCATION

ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS -111
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.ED., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB' 2023

Centre: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Programme &Branch : B.ED-MAT

Register.No

|Nllue 19130PE3 1 19130CP32C 19130EP33A 192307TC34

Int | Ext| Tot | Grd [ Int| Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext] Tot | Grd

2ITEDMTI0201

|S.Gokl|a 26| 36| 62 B | 29] 45] 74 A [29]52] 8 | A+ 36|60]| C

191 30PE2]
1 a0CPIC
19130EP33A
19230103

KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS: PART - 111

DRAMA AND ART IN EDUCATION

ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS -[1

0
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.ED., Degree Ex

Provisional Results - FEB' 2023

Centre: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Programme &Branch : B.ED-ECONOMICS

Register.No JNalm 19130PE31 19130CP32B 19130EP33B WZS_QTCL

Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd
2I0ZEDECI0I0] K_Ajantha 25|46 | 71| A |26 |36 62| B |20[]44| T3 A |25 |d6| TI] A
JI02ZEDECTI0102 G Anitha 2910 45) M A |29]145] 74 A [ 29]45( 74 A 20 [45] T4 A
2I02EDECI0103 Booma Devi . R B 46| T4 A 27|47 A 27| 3| 6l B 26 | 46 T2 A

19130PE3L
19130CP32R
19130EP338
19230739

KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM

PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS: PART - 11l

PEACE EDUCATION

ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS -111
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: TIIANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.ED., Degree Examination Provisional Results -

FeB 2023

Centre: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Programme &Branch : B.ED-SS

| Register.No EName 19130PE3 19130CP321H 19130EP33B 19230TC34
Int | Ext| Tot| Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext] Tot | Ged | Int | Ext| Tot ] Grd

HMDZEDSS10101 R. Lilly Marshal 200450 74] A |29]48) 77 ] A |25]46] T ] A 3547 T2 A
JIN2EDSSI0102 C. Menaka 25|44 a0 | BH |29 45] M4 A ]27]51] 18 Al2w|l3d]oeo] C
J102EDSS10103 V. Sevanthi 25| 39| 64| B | 28] 47] 75| A |28]43| | A |25]|38|63] B
2I02EDSS 10104 L. Sumithra sl o] o250 B J2mlas] 74 A 27T 51| TR A
JIN2EDSS10105 A Thilagavathi 25|48 73| A |25] 39| 64| B |28 47| 75| A |28 43| 1] A
JIN2EDSS 0106 C. Vimala 20 38|67 | B 29|35 64| B | w]|36| 65| B |29]35] 64| B
2IN2EDSSI0107 T Vinola 25 a6 ] 71| A |25]47] 72| A |25]3a|so] ¢ |2o|4as| 4] A
2I02EDSS 10108 M. Selw 20045 7a] A |29 48] 77 ] A Jas]4s] T ] A | 25]47] 72| A

12130PE3L
12130CP32B
19130EP336
192307 C 30

KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM

PEDAGOGY OF 50CIAL SCIENCE: PART -1l

PEACE EDUCATION

ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS 111
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.ED., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB' 2023

Centre; SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Programme &Branch : B.ED-MAT

lNamf 19130PE3 ] 19130CP32C 19130EP33A 19230TC34

Int | Ext| Tot | Ged | Int | Ext| Tot| Grd | Int] Ext| Tot | Grd | Int] Ext] Tot | Grd
210ZEDMT10201 R.Arunadew 26| da | 62 i) 20145 74 A |29] 521 81 A+ | 4] 36 )] 60 C
210ZEDMT10202 M. Veerakumar 24| 34| 58| C |2sfa42] 70 [ B+ 27| S3[8 ) A J25]35]e0] C
210ZEDMT 10203 S. Pasubathy 250 44| 69 | B+ | 201 45( 74 Alz27] 51| ™8 A | 26)] 3] 60 14
210ZEDMT 10204 M. Abirami 26 ) 46| 72 A 28] a7| 75 A 2|43 T A | 25] 38| 63 B
210ZEDMT10205 P_Akila 28| 42 70| Br | 24| 47 71 A 25| 481 13 A 251 39| od B
2I02EDMTI10206 V. Gajendran 29 ) 48 ) 77 A 250 d6 | T1 A 26] 36| 62 B 200 45| M A
210ZEDMT10208 J_ Mariyapushy 25| 44| 69 | B+ | 29 45| 74 A 27] 51| 78 A 26| 3] 60 C
210ZEDMT10209 V. Kaviya 20 ) 521 81 A+ | 24| 36| 60 L 26| 36| 62 B 29| 45| ™ A
2102ZEDMTI0210 G Pradeepa 27| 53 ) B0 A 25| 35| a0 C 24 | 34| 58 C 23| 42| T0 | Bt
2102EDMTI0211 I* Rajeswari 271511 78 A 26| 34| 60 C 25| 44| 69 | B+ | 29| 45] 4 A
210ZEDMTI0212 5 M kshi Sundaram W43 T A 25| 38| 63 B 26| 46 | 72 A 28] 47] 75 A
2102EDMTI0213 8. Paul Anand 251 48| 73 A 125]39] o4 B 2842|770 Bt |24]47] 71 A
210ZEDMTI0214 D Prasanth 26 ) 36| 62 B 9] 451 ™ A 29| 48| 77 A |25 46] T A

19130PED | ENOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM

LRI RIS ke PEDAGOUGY OF MATHEMATICS: PART - 101

19130EP33A DRAMA AND ART IN EDUCATION

19200 ATWANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS -1
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.ED., Degree Examination Provisional Results -. FEB 2023

Centre: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Programme &Branch : B.ED-TAMIL

[Register.No Name 19130PE31 19130CP32B 19130EP33B 19230TC34
Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd

2102EDTMI10102 R. Subash 27 | 48 75 ] A |26|33|59)] C |26[32]| 58] C |26]45] 71 A
2102EDTM10103 M.Kaviya 261431 69| B+ [26]36] 62| B [29]35] 64| B |29|44| 73| A
2102EDTM10104 C.Surendar 24 | 47 | 71 A 291 45| 74 A 29 [ 45 | 74 A 29 | 48 | 77 A
2102EDTMI0105 S.Arthi 251 471 72 ) A [25]34] 59| C |24] 47| 71 A [29]145] 74| A
2102EDTM10106 M. Lakshana 26 431 69 | B+ | 29| 33| 62 B 29 | 48 | 77 A 20 | 44 | 73 A
2102EDTM10107 C.Suganya 29138 67| B+ 291351 64| B | 29| 36| 65 B [29]35] 64| B
2102EDTM10108 R. Mahalakshmi 25146 ) 71 | A | 25[47] 72| A [25]34] 59| C |29]45]| 74| A
2102EDTM10109 A.Usha 201451 74 A [29[ 48] 77 A |25]46| 71| A [25]47]1 72| A
2102EDTM10110 S. Nagarajan 251441 69| B+ | 29|45 74| A 27|51 78] A |26]|34] 60| C
2102EDTMI0111 R. Kalaiyarasi 251391 64| B [28|47] 75| A | 28|43 71| A |25]38] 63| B
2102EDTMI10112 L. Saveetha 2534 59| C | 25| 44| 69| B+ |29 45| 74| A |27 51| 78| A
2102EDTMI10113 S. Arthi 251 481 73 A | 25] 39| 64 B | 28| 47| 75 A | 28] 43| 71 A
2102EDTM10114 G. Gomathi 201 45| 74 A 25 | 46 | 71 A |25]147 | 72 A |29 45 74 A
2102EDTMI0115 M. Kalaivani 28147 ) 751 A [25]147 72| A J25]46] 71| A 28|47 75| A

19130PE31
19130CP328B

19130EP33B
19230TC34

KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM

PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE: PART - Il

PEACE EDUCATION

ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS 111
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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Controller of Examinations
B.ED., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB' 2023

AOOL OF EDUCATION

Programme &Branch : B.ED-BIOCHE

aler.No ‘Nnme 19130PE31 19130CP32C 19130EP33A 19230TC34
- Int | Ext| Tot| Grd | Int] Ext] Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot Grd
2I07EDPC10201 JN Ciopinath (46| T2 A | 28| 47| 75 A 28 43| 71 A 25| 38| 63 1]
191 3PET KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM
1913000320 PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE: PART - 111
19130FP334 DRAMA AND ART IN EDUCATION
F93NTCN

ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS -1t

CONTROLLER OF EX!\M%
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.ED., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB' 2023

dOOL OF EDUCATION

Programme &Branch : B.ED-BIOCHE

Aer.No |Name 19130PE3| 191.30CP320 19130EP33A 19230TC34
£ Int | Ext] Tot| Grd | Int| Ext| Tot | Grd | Int| Ext| Tot | Grd | Int] Ext] Tot | Grd
“lzimEprcioing M. Mageshl 206036 )62 B J29045] 7| A [29]s52] 8] Aav] 2|3 e0]| C

2102EDPCI0202 D. Manikandan 24| 3| 58 € 281 42| 70| B+ | 27| 53| 80 A 25| 35| 60 C
2102EDPC10203 M. Akalya 25/ 441 69| B+ [29/a5] 74| A |27 [s1] 78] A |26l ] en] ¢
Z102EDPC 10201 R. Nitmala 6| 46 | 72 A 28 | 47 [ 75 Al T A 25| 38| 63 B
2I02EDPC10204 K. Veeramam 2753 80 ] A J2o)52) 81 ) A+ |24 36]e0] € [27] 53] a0] A
2 10ZEDPC10205 8. Veeramani 27| 51| 7R A 127 53] B0 A | 25) 351 60 C 291 45| ™ A
2102EBPCT0206 5. Pramela W] 43) T A [27] 51| 78] A J2o]as| 1] A ]20] 52 s ]| As
2102EDPC 0207 A Abinaya 21| 53] 80 A 8| 43| 7 A 28142 70| B+ | 27 53| 80 A
2I0ZEDPCI0208 G_Anmipriyadevi 29| 52| 81 Al | 24| 36| 60 € 29 45] 74 A 127] 51| 78 A
2102ZEDPC 10209 R._ Shalini 27 ] 53 [ 80 A 25| 35| 60 % 28 ) 471 75 A 21430 71 A
2102EDPCIO210 P Arun 27| 51| 78 A 26 | 34| ob C 291 52 81 At | 24 ] 36| 60 C
2102EDPCTO21 A Marimuthu Paulraj Bl T Af25)38le3| B J27]53[s0] A J2s|35]len]|

1H3PE
191300 P32(
19130EP33A
12307034

KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM

PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE: PART - 111

DRAMA AND ART IN EDUCATION

ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS 111

COMTRONET Ig}ﬂ'
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PRIST UN[R]TY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Centre: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Programme &Branch : B.ED-COMPUTER SCIENCE

Register.No Name 19130PE31 19130CP32B 19130EP33B 19230TC34

Int | Ext| Tot [ Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd
2102EDCS10201 P. Deepasundari 26 [ 32| S8 | C [26] 45| 71 A | 2643 69| B+ | 29| 33| 62 B
2102EDCS10202 P. Gayathri 25(39| 64| B 24|47 71| A [25]48] 73| A [25]39] 64 | B
2102EDCS10101 S. Shobana 291451 74| A 25|46 71| A 26|36 62| B [29] 45| 74 | A
2102EDCS10102 C. Aarthi 291481 77| A |29(a5| 74 A [29[a5[7a] A [20]as| 77 A
2102EDCS10103 N. Ambika 29145 74| A [25]34]| 59| C |25|44]| 69| B+ [29] 45| 74| A
2102EDCS10104 C. Beaulah 28147175 A | 25|48 73] A |25]39[e6a]| B [28]47[75] A
2102EDCS10105 S. Dhavamani 25144169 [ B+ [25[47| 72| A | 253459 C | 25|44 69 | B+
2102EDCS10106  |A.Elizabethrani 25139 64| B [24[a7| 71| A [25]48] 73] A [25(39] 64 | B
2102EDCS10107 P.Gangadhevi 2914473 A |25]46| 71| A |26|36] 62| B [29]aal| 73] A
2102EDCS10108 P. Hemamalini 29145 74 A |29 45| 74| A [20[as] 74| A [20[as]| 74| A
2102EDCS10109 K. Kalaivani 28 1471 75| A |25|a7| 12| A [2s[as| 71 A [ 2847 75 A
2102EDCS10110 D. Anbu Lilly Pushpam 251 44| 69 | B+ | 24| 47 | 71 A 201 45| 74 A 25| 44 | 69 | B+

[S130PE31
[9130CP32B

.9130EP33B
9230TC34

KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM

PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE: PART - III

PEACE EDUCATION

ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS —II]
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